
             ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

                          2023 – 2024 
 

 

 
 

Monday, August 14, 2023    First Day of Academic Year   
 

Thursday, August 17, 2023    First Day of Instruction for K.G. & Pre-K  
 

Friday, August 18, 2023    First Day of Instruction for Red & Purple 
 

Monday, September 4, 2023    Labor Day          
 

Thursday, September 21, 2023           Re-Establishment of Armenian Independence  
 

Monday, October 16, 2023    Pupil Free Day      
 

Saturday, October 21, 2023    Prelacy School’s Annual Professional 

       Development Day  
 

Friday, October 27, 2023    Pupil Free Day 
 

Friday, November 3, 2023    Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 

Friday, November 10, 2023                         Veterans Day 
 

Thursday & Friday,                                               Thanksgiving Holiday 

November 23-24, 2023        
                                 

Monday, December 25, 2023    Christmas Vacation (12/25/23 – 1/7/24) 

                           (School re-opens Monday, January 8, 2024) 
 

Monday, January 15, 2024    Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 

Thursday, February 8, 2024    St. Vartanants Day 
 

Friday, February 9, 2024    Prelacy Teachers Training / Pupil Free Day 
 

Monday, February 19, 2024    Presidents’ Day 
 

Friday, March 8, 2024      Parent-Teacher Conferences  
 

Friday, March 15, 2024    Pupil Free Day    
         

Monday, March 25, 2024    Easter Vacation (3/25/24 – 4/1/24) 

       (School re-opens Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
   

Wednesday, April 24, 2024    Armenian Genocide Commemoration  

       Armenian Martyrs Day 
  

Monday, May 27, 2024    Memorial Day 
 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024    Armenian Independence Day   
  

Friday, June 7, 2024          Last Day of Instruction 

 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024     Last Day of Academic Year 

 
 
 


